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VALUES ARE IN DOLLARS / QUANTITIES ARE IN SINGLE UNITS

COMMODITIES IMPORTED AND
AREA/COUNTRIES OF ORIGIN

Other Cattle

North America
Canada 1220
Mexico 2010

Total
Grand Total

QUANTITY

1,042,882
1,043,017
1,043,017

QUANTITY VALUE
01/2004-10/2004 01/2005-10/2005 01/2004-10/2004 01/2005-10/2005

345,015
916,754
1,261,769
1,261,769

COMMODITY AGGREGATES/GROUPS AND MEMBER CODES

Other Cattle

M0102100020
M0102100010
M0102100050
M0102100030
M0102904074
M0102904072
M0102904084
M0102904082
M0102904060
M0102904020
M0102904064
M0102904038
M0102904028
M0102904058
M0102904030
M0102904050
M0102904034
M0102904024
M0102904054
M0102904066
M0102904068
M0102904062

BOV AN,LV,PBB,DF
BOV AN,LV,PBB,DM
BOV AN,PBB,XDFML
BOV AN,PBB,XDML
BOV,BRDNG,FML
BOV,BRDNG,MALE
BOV,FML,NES, 320>
BOV,ML,NES,320>
BOVN,LV,NES,320>
BOVN,LV,NES,<90K
BULLS,SLGHTR
BV,FL,NES,90-199
BV,FL,NES,<90
BV,FL,NS,200-319
BV,LV,NES,90-199
BV,LV,NS,200-319
BV,ML,NES,90-199
BV,ML,NES,<90
BV,ML,NS,200-319
COWS,SLGHTR
HEIFERS,SLGHTR
STEERS,SLGHTR

54,677
408,061,082
408,115,759
408,115,759

VALUE

317,625,782
372,140,100
689,765,882
689,765,882

QUANTITY QUANTITY VALUE VALUE
Oct-04 Oct-05 Oct-04 Oct-05
0 133,172 0 126,305,767
139,642 102,510 58,174,577 43,413,457
139,642 235,682 58,174,577 169,719,224
139,642 235,682 58,174,577 169,719,224















